BID TABS PROJECT 16-1014 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS

BID DATE: JULY 20, 2016

		BID DATE: J	IULY 20, 2016						
				LaLonde Contractors, Inc.		Zenith Tech, Inc.		D.C. Burbach, Inc.	
				Waukesha, WI		Waukesha, WI		Waukesha, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.0210	Grubbing	15	SY	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	40	LF	\$10.84	\$433.60	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$15.65	\$626.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	17	SY	\$9.24	\$157.08	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$15.65	\$266.05
205.0100	Excavation Common (Undisturbed)	150	CY	\$27.13	\$4,069.50	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$29.50	\$4,425.00
208.0100	Borrow (Undisturbed)	25	CY	\$35.53	\$888.25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch (Undisturbed)	150	TON	\$19.88	\$2,982.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement (8-Inch, Dowelled)	2900	SY	\$54.16	\$157,064.00	\$55.00	\$159,500.00	\$53.60	\$155,440.00
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	150	SF	\$7.24	\$1,086.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00
602.0510	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	18	SF	\$32.88	\$591.84	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$45.00	\$810.00
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Storm)	1	EACH	\$504.50	\$504.50	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	1	EACH	\$473.50	\$473.50	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$7,745.00	\$7,745.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	1	EACH	\$49.67	\$49.67	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,218.00	\$5,218.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
646.0106	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch Yellow	900	LF	\$0.75	\$675.00	\$0.85	\$765.00	\$1.00	\$900.00
646.0106	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch White	315	LF	\$0.75	\$236.25	\$0.85	\$267.75	\$1.00	\$315.00
646.0126	Pavement Marking Epoxy 8-Inch White	495	LF	\$1.25	\$618.75	\$1.42	\$702.90	\$1.25	\$618.75
647.0166	Pavement Marking Arrows Epoxy Type 2	7	EACH	\$265.00	\$1,855.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$275.00	\$1,925.00
647.0356	Pavement Marking Words Epoxy (White, "ONLY")	7	EACH	\$295.00	\$2,065.00	\$325.00	\$2,275.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
647.0576	Pavement Marking Stop Line Epoxy 24-Inch	185	LF	\$10.25	\$1,896.25	\$11.00	\$2,035.00	\$11.00	\$2,035.00
647.0766	Pavement Marking Crosswalk Epoxy 6-Inch	295	LF	\$7.50	\$2,212.50	\$9.00	\$2,655.00	\$8.00	\$2,360.00
SPV.0060.A	Adjusting Utility Valves	7	EACH	\$86.00	\$602.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
SPV.0060.B	Adjusting Manhole Covers	2	EACH	\$504.50	\$1,009.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
SPV.0090.A	Concrete Curb and Gutter – 42"	40	LF	\$25.98	\$1,039.20	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	100	SY	\$8.70	\$870.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
			Base Bid Total	\$196,966.89		\$198,950.65		\$213,710.80	

				A.W. Oakes	A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC		
				Racir	ne, WI	Racine, WI			
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.0210	Grubbing	15	SY	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$55.00	\$825.00		
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	40	LF	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$200.00		
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	17	SY	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$16.00	\$272.00		
205.0100	Excavation Common (Undisturbed)	150	CY	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00		
208.0100	Borrow (Undisturbed)	25	CY	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00		
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch (Undisturbed)	150	TON	\$18.00	\$2,700.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00		
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement (8-Inch, Dowelled)	2900	SY	\$42.00	\$121,800.00	\$60.72	\$176,088.00		
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	150	SF	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.25	\$787.50		
602.0510	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	18	SF	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$630.00		
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Storm)	1	EACH	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$450.00		
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	1	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$450.00		
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00		
628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	1	EACH	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$110.00		
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00		
646.0106	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch Yellow	900	LF	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$0.75	\$675.00		
646.0106	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch White	315	LF	\$1.00	\$315.00	\$0.75	\$236.25		
646.0126	Pavement Marking Epoxy 8-Inch White	495	LF	\$2.00	\$990.00	\$1.25	\$618.75		
647.0166	Pavement Marking Arrows Epoxy Type 2	7	EACH	\$275.00	\$1,925.00	\$265.00	\$1,855.00		
647.0356	Pavement Marking Words Epoxy (White, "ONLY")	7	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$295.00	\$2,065.00		
647.0576	Pavement Marking Stop Line Epoxy 24-Inch	185	LF	\$11.00	\$2,035.00	\$10.25	\$1,896.25		
647.0766	Pavement Marking Crosswalk Epoxy 6-Inch	295	LF	\$8.00	\$2,360.00	\$7.50	\$2,212.50		
SPV.0060.A	Adjusting Utility Valves	7	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00		
SPV.0060.B	Adjusting Manhole Covers	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00		
SPV.0090.A	Concrete Curb and Gutter – 42"	40	LF	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00		
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	100	SY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$9.00	\$900.00		
			Base Bid Total	al \$217,685.00		\$227,616.25			